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Name

. Bowee

. Strub

. Brand

. Lathy

. Schmid

. Reichenbach
. Scharch

. Zeller

. Eckardt

. Rieder

11,
11,
13.
14,
15.
16.

Klopfenstein
Warden-Berlin
Tischer
Wampfler
Savanovic

Mouro Gongalves

Vorname

Malin
Sophia
Sanna
Livia
Naomi
Jurina
Sina
Norina
Anna
Yara
Aliya
Heidi
Emma
Daria
Kiara

Nuria Filipa

— Klasse
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Lehrkraft

Sporttag 2018
Rangliste 1. /2. Klasse Madchen
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Hochsprung
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— Total Punkte
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